	5. a  razred
	OKVIRNI  VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA

	Veljača 2017.
	OŠ DONJA STUBICA

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	

	
	1.
	2.
	3.

	6.
	7.

	8.

	9.
	10.

	13.
	14.
	15.
Informatika
	16.
Matematika

	17.
Priroda


	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
Hrvatski j.

	27.
Povijest
	28.
	
	
	













	5. a razred
	OKVIRNI  VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA

	Ožujak
2017.
	OŠ DONJA STUBICA

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	
	
	1.
	2.
Njemački j.
	3.
Engleski j.

	6.
	7.
	8.

	9.

	10.


	13.
	14.
Hrvatski j.

	15.
	16.
Geografija
	17.

	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.

	24.


	27.
Hrvatski j.
	28.
Matematika

	29.
	30.
	31.
Povijest












	 5. a razred
	OKVIRNI  VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA

	Travanj 2017.
	OŠ DONJA STUBICA

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	3.
Hrvatski j.
	4.
	5.
Informatika
	6.
	7.

	10.
Njemački j.

	11.
	12.
	
	

	
	
PROLJETNI
	
PRAZNICI
	

	

	24.
	25.

	26.
	27.
	28.
Hrvatski j.

	
	
	
	
	













	5. a razred
	OKVIRNI  VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA

	Svibanj 2017.
	OŠ DONJA STUBICA

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
Engleski j.
	5.

	8.
Hrvatski j.
	9.
	10.
Informatika
	11.
	12.
Priroda

	15.
	16.

	17.

	18.
Geografija

	19.

	22.
Hrvatski j.
	23.

	24.
	25.
	26.

	29.
Povijest
	30.
Matematika
	31.
Njemački j.
	
	













	5. a razred
	OKVIRNI  VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA

	Lipanj 2017.
	OŠ DONJA STUBICA

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	
	
	
	1.
	2.

	5.

	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.

	12.
	13.

	14.

	15.

	16.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



